championnat Hainaut des courtes distances

Charleroi, 18 - 19/10/2025

Epreuve 15
18/10/2025

Messieurs, 200m Libre

11 ans et plus
Liste résultats

11 ans 11: 2:53.24 / 12 ans 12: 2:42.90 / 13 ans 13: 2:36.20 / 14 ans 14: 2:31.24
17 ans 17: 2:23.58 / 18 ans 18: 2:20.22 / 19 ans et + 19 +: 2:15.60

/ 15 ans 15: 2:28.41 /

16 ans 16: 2:26.30 /

Q PLNAME
11 ans

1.HOSNI, Adam
2.BILLET, Ewen

12 ans
1.DEHOUST, Nolann

13 ans

1.D’EUGENIO, Andrea

14 ans

1.D'EUGENIO, Enzo
2.GLORIEUX, Siméo
3.CHEN, Tommy

*  4,ROMBAUX, Romain

15 ans

1.DUREZ, Oliver
2.EMARA, Nael
3.SYLVIO, Sacha
4.DELATTRE, Shain
5.TRUBBIA, Alessio
6.ROUSSEAU, Simon
7.AlESI, Vasco

16 ans

1.GUELTON, Mathias
2.NEGRIN, Samuel
3.MEUNIER, Florent
4.ABRAHAM, Noa

* 5.CARELLA, Aleandro

17 ans

YB CLUB

14
14

13

12

11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

09
09
09
09
09

1.VANDERSTICHELEN, Oscar08

19 ans et plus

1.LERQY, Thibo
2.LECLERCQ, Justin
* 3.LEROY, Cyprien

03
04
06

MHN
DM

MHN

MHN

MHN
ENLN
MHN
BCSG

ENLN
DM
ENLN
ENLN
BCSG
MHN
ENLN

CNT
MHN
CCM
CNT
BCSG

CNT

EC
HELIOS
EC

COUNTR I|-TIME S-TIME
TUN NT 2:44.52
FRA 2:46.33 2:46.56
BEL 2:26.90 2:26.95
BEL 2:27.90 2:27.98
BEL 2:22.36 2:21.78
BEL 2:27.72 2:28.59
BEL 2:29.97 2:31.16
BEL 2:26.80 2:33.65
BEL 2:03.40 2:05.82
BEL 2:11.86 2:09.87
BEL 2:08.72 2:11.49
BEL 2:12.11 2:20.10
BEL 2:14.01 2:21.61
BEL 2:23.08 2:25.29
BEL 2:18.52 2:26.49
BEL 2:05.99 2:07.83
BEL 2:09.44 2:09.85
BEL 2:12.29 2:19.34
BEL 2:24.04 2:23.73
BEL 2:25.90 2:26.80
BEL 2:03.34 2:10.66
BEL 2:06.92 2:07.79
BEL 2:07.18 2:09.68
BEL 2:09.10 2:18.19

Fina

50m

38.06
38.56

33.68

35.03

32.38
33.24
35.38
35.49

29.88
30.06
30.20
31.38
32.32
33.75
32.69

29.44
29.76
30.30
32.54
33.87

29.89

28.13
30.25
30.68

100m

42.08
43.56

37.43

38.26

37.06
37.37
39.30
39.55

31.53
32.76
34.12
35.52
36.03
39.01
37.62

31.82
33.33
34.95
36.66
36.85

32.36

32.25
32.62
35.40

150m 200m

42.72
44.29

41.66
40.15

39.02 36.82

38.47 36.22

37.33
39.84
41.65
40.66

35.01
38.14
34.83
37.95

33.23
34.17
34.31
37.44
37.96
38.93
38.28

31.18
32.88
32.86
35.76
35.30
33.60
37.90

33.82
33.59
36.89
37.29
39.12

32.75
33.17
37.20
37.24
36.96

34.20 34.21

34.27
33.49
37.14

33.14
33.32
34.97

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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