

championnat Hainaut des courtes distances  
Charleroi, 18 - 19/10/2025

Epreuve 15  
18/10/2025

Messieurs, 200m Libre

11 ans et plus  
Liste résultats

11 ans 11: 2:53.24 / 12 ans 12: 2:42.90 / 13 ans 13: 2:36.20 / 14 ans 14: 2:31.24 / 15 ans 15: 2:28.41 / 16 ans 16: 2:26.30 /  
17 ans 17: 2:23.58 / 18 ans 18: 2:20.22 / 19 ans et + 19+: 2:15.60

Q	PLNAME	YB	CLUB	COUNTR	I-TIME	S-TIME	Fina	50m	100m	150m	200m
<b>11 ans</b>											
	1.HOSNI, Adam	14	MHN	TUN	NT	<b>2:44.52</b>		38.06	42.08	42.72	41.66
	2.BILLET, Ewen	14	DM	FRA	2:46.33	<b>2:46.56</b>		38.56	43.56	44.29	40.15
<b>12 ans</b>											
	1.DEHOUST, Nolann	13	MHN	BEL	2:26.90	<b>2:26.95</b>		33.68	37.43	39.02	36.82
<b>13 ans</b>											
	1.D'EUGENIO, Andrea	12	MHN	BEL	2:27.90	<b>2:27.98</b>		35.03	38.26	38.47	36.22
<b>14 ans</b>											
	1.D'EUGENIO, Enzo	11	MHN	BEL	2:22.36	<b>2:21.78</b>		32.38	37.06	37.33	35.01
	2.GLORIEUX, Siméo	11	ENLN	BEL	2:27.72	<b>2:28.59</b>		33.24	37.37	39.84	38.14
	3.CHEN, Tommy	11	MHN	BEL	2:29.97	<b>2:31.16</b>		35.38	39.30	41.65	34.83
*	4.ROMBAUX, Romain	11	BCSG	BEL	2:26.80	<b>2:33.65</b>		35.49	39.55	40.66	37.95
<b>15 ans</b>											
	1.DUREZ, Oliver	10	ENLN	BEL	2:03.40	<b>2:05.82</b>		29.88	31.53	33.23	31.18
	2.EMARA, Nael	10	DM	BEL	2:11.86	<b>2:09.87</b>		30.06	32.76	34.17	32.88
	3.SYLVIO, Sacha	10	ENLN	BEL	2:08.72	<b>2:11.49</b>		30.20	34.12	34.31	32.86
	4.DELATTRE, Shaïn	10	ENLN	BEL	2:12.11	<b>2:20.10</b>		31.38	35.52	37.44	35.76
	5.TRUBBIA, Alessio	10	BCSG	BEL	2:14.01	<b>2:21.61</b>		32.32	36.03	37.96	35.30
	6.ROUSSEAU, Simon	10	MHN	BEL	2:23.08	<b>2:25.29</b>		33.75	39.01	38.93	33.60
	7.AIESI, Vasco	10	ENLN	BEL	2:18.52	<b>2:26.49</b>		32.69	37.62	38.28	37.90
<b>16 ans</b>											
	1.GUELTON, Mathias	09	CNT	BEL	2:05.99	<b>2:07.83</b>		29.44	31.82	33.82	32.75
	2.NEGRIN, Samuel	09	MHN	BEL	2:09.44	<b>2:09.85</b>		29.76	33.33	33.59	33.17
	3.MEUNIER, Florent	09	CCM	BEL	2:12.29	<b>2:19.34</b>		30.30	34.95	36.89	37.20
	4.ABRAHAM, Noa	09	CNT	BEL	2:24.04	<b>2:23.73</b>		32.54	36.66	37.29	37.24
*	5.CARELLA, Aleandro	09	BCSG	BEL	2:25.90	<b>2:26.80</b>		33.87	36.85	39.12	36.96
<b>17 ans</b>											
	1.VANDERSTICHELEN, Oscar	08	CNT	BEL	2:03.34	<b>2:10.66</b>		29.89	32.36	34.20	34.21
<b>19 ans et plus</b>											
	1.LEROY, Thibo	03	EC	BEL	2:06.92	<b>2:07.79</b>		28.13	32.25	34.27	33.14
	2.LECLERCQ, Justin	04	HELIOS	BEL	2:07.18	<b>2:09.68</b>		30.25	32.62	33.49	33.32
*	3.LEROY, Cyprien	06	EC	BEL	2:09.10	<b>2:18.19</b>		30.68	35.40	37.14	34.97